ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

ARYZTA AG CHFO0.02 (REGD)

ISIN: CH0043238366

Overview

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
1.65 CHF

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

1.23% (0.02)

CH0043238366
ARYN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF

Consumer Products

Stock

1,715 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

1.57 CHF (30,000)
1.73 CHF (30,000)
1.64 CHF

1.65 CHF

1.64 CHF

1.63 CHF

1.67043 CHF

2

15

WKN: 4323836

L.80
L.a0
1.40 [
1.20

L.00

0.80 l'rI"

Sy

2022 2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0043238366&ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1321b80ab8e2b41277118084e22ff69fe5196a6398c588640d36fcebbc427233&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ae886996878bd36cf&time=1726414072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2432f7d1f99981569208356027ede666db9f1824fff4a4e42af706225e2f6e72&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b1f2eac23abd11d90&time=1726414072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4365fe3203e19cb5c72672d729fc72c184f440467636183524193b5ad855c40d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=2e3fb09079ceaa8bb&time=1726414072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d06a242d34ba36fceb4bae016bd77e3e657863f477587eee65e320c4b3153624&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=03e6759f4d510904f&time=1726414072&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f57f0f06580ccb2d13dd3b75d0d31804e327590805ef7adc18e64781329a29b6&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bffb21cf78e31074e&time=1726414072&tool=RSC

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Details

2024/09/13 17:20:00

Price
1.65 CHF

Difference

o

General attributes

1.23% (0.02)

ISIN CH0043238366
Symbol ARYN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Consumer Products
Security Stock
type
Market cap 1,715 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.57 CHF (30,000)
Ask (Ask size) 1.73 CHF (30,000)
Open 1.64 CHF
High 1.65 CHF
Low 1.64 CHF
Close (prev. day) 1.63 CHF
VWAP 1.67043 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +0.00% +16.20% +36.36%
Perf (abs.) +0.00 +0.23 +0.44
Beta - - -
Volatility = 25.73 28.47 37.87

ERSTE

Group

1.20
L.a0
1.40 [
1.20

1.00

0.80 l'rI"

Sy

2022

2023

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Hamburg 2019/ 08:01
06/28

Frankfurt 2019/ 17:30
06/28

FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 19:21

Price

1.632 CHF

1.65 CHF

0.967 EUR

0.94 EUR

1.895 USD

1.64 CHF (0)
1.68 CHF (365)
1.70 CHF (390)
1.64 CHF (593)
1.82 CHF (2024/05/13)
1.48 CHF (2024/03/05)
1.82 CHF (2024/05/13)
1.43 CHF (2023/09/14)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
1.83 711

0.00 2

0.00 2

0.00 4

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=34813242
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24355267
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=146057280
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24384963
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=25253550

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

06/17

Berlin 2019/ 18:47 0.9822 EUR 0.00 14
06/28
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24372056

ARYZTA AG CHF0.02 (REGD)

Company profile

ARY:ZTA

Contact Details
ARYZTA AG

Ifangstrasse 9 - 8952 Schlieren
Telefon: +41-44-583-42-00
Fax: +41-44-583-42-49

E-mail: info@aryzta.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Urs Jordi

Christophe
Toitot

Martin Huber

Rhona
Shakespeare

Sandip Gudka

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Alejandro Legarda Member of the

Zaragueta administrative board

Cornelia Gehrig- Member of the

Nell administrative board

Heiner Kamps Member of the
administrative board

Héléne Weber- Member of the

Dubi administrative board
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mailto:info@aryzta.com
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